
St. Philip’s Lutheran Church & School 
 December  2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  
Bible Class 
9:30AM 
 
Worship 
10:30AM 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
Advent Chapel 
8:15AM 

5  
 

6  
Girls B & Boys A 
BB at St. Lucas 
4:30PM 

7  
Special 
Congregation 
Meeting 
10:00AM 
 

8  
Bible Class 
9:30AM 
 
Worship 
w/communion 
10:30AM 
 
Praise Band 
Leads Worship 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
Advent Chapel 
9:30AM  
Led by WLHS 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
Bible Class 
9:30AM 
 
Worship 
10:30AM 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
Advent Chapel 
8:15AM 

19  
Children’s 
Christmas 
Service 6:00PM 

20  
No School 

 

21  
 

22  
Bible Class 
9:30AM 
 
Christmas Carol  
Worship 
w/communion 
10:30AM 

 
Church 
Christmas party 
follows worship 

23  
No School 

 

24  
No School 

 

25  
Christmas Day 
Worship 
9:30AM 
 
No School 
 
 
 

 

26  
No School 

 

27  
No School 

 

28  
 

29  
Bible Class 
9:30AM 
 
Worship 
10:30AM 

30  
No School 

 

31  
New Year’s Eve 
Worship 6:00PM 
 
No School 

 
NO SCHOOL – DECEMBER 20, 2024, 

THROUGH JANUARY 5, 2025. 
SCHOOL RESUMES, MONDAY, JANUARY 6, 2025. 

MERRY CHRISTMAS & HAPPY NEW YEAR!! 
 

 


